0800 -
0830 -

0900-

0930-

1030-

1045-

1125-

1145-

1330-

1530-

1630-

1640-

1750-

1800-

1900-

2130-

Y

Education and Culture

Leonardo da Vinci

Program
KWS Meeting in Alicante October 18 2008

Transport by bus from Alicante University to Monforte del Cid
Breakfast

Opening of KWS Meeting
Coffee

Presentations from each country
-laws
-regulations
-economy and limitations
0930-0950 Denmark
0950-1010  Sweden
1010-1030  Norway

Coffee break
Presentations from each country
-laws
-regulations
-economy and limitations
1045-1105  Estonia
1105-1125  Spain
Coffee break

Open discussion regarding issues of understanding of methodology and
content of work (own practice)

Lunch - guiding in Monforte del Cid

Open discussion regarding issues of understanding of methodology and
content of work (own practice)

Coffee break

Experiences with the essay-writing in KWS
Coffee break

Cutural contributions

Dinner

Transportation back to Alicante University

Stories Enhancing Skills

ol N

Barnevernets Utviklingssenter i Nord Norge
Boks 19, 9038 Tromsg
TIf 77755950



