

Program KWS Meeting in Alicante October 18 2008

0800 - 0830 -	Transport by bus from Alicante University to Monforte del Cid Breakfast
0900-	Opening of KWS Meeting Coffee
0930-	Presentations from each country -laws -regulations -economy and limitations 0930-0950 Denmark 0950-1010 Sweden 1010-1030 Norway
1030-	Coffee break
1045-	Presentations from each country -laws -regulations -economy and limitations 1045-1105 Estonia 1105-1125 Spain
1125-	Coffee break
1145-	Open discussion regarding issues of understanding of methodology and content of work (own practice)
1330-	Lunch – guiding in Monforte del Cid
1530-	Open discussion regarding issues of understanding of methodology and content of work (own practice)
1630-	Coffee break
1640-	Experiences with the essay-writing in KWS
1750-	Coffee break
1800-	Cutural contributions
1900-	Dinner
2130-	Transportation back to Alicante University

